Choice Tips Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Choice Tips. Choice Tips website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 20:30 Bollin Joan 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 145
Doncaster
Single 29th 20:00 Ad Libitum 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -40.55
Doncaster
Single 29th 19:30 Lucky Lucky 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -36.55
Doncaster Man
Single 29th 17:25 Big Storm 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -33.55
Doncaster Coming
Single 29th 17:05 York Line Of Reason 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -30.55
Single 29th 15:55 York Stormin Tom 13.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -27.55
Single 29th 15:35 Dubawi Fifty 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -23.55
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:35 Speedo Boy 15.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 -20.55
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:20 York Get Knotted 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -18.55
Single 28th 20:40 Chester |Conundrum 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.55
Single 28th 19:55 Treasure Me 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -13.55
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 18:55 Chester |Nearooz 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.55
Single 28th 18:45 Nahaarr 1.80 5.00 Win 1 3.40 -3.55
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 17:00 Great Bear 3.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -6.95
Doncaster
Single 28th 15:50 Archaeology 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -1.95
Doncaster
Single 27th 20:25 Leicester|Swinging Eddie 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 3.05
Single 27th 20:05 Hamilton [Never Be 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 8.05
Enough
Single 27th 19:55 Leicester|Heavenly Bliss 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8.6
Single 27th 19:05 Hamilton [B Fifty Two 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.6
Single 27th 18:55 Leicester|Glorious Jem 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 1.4
Single 27th 16:05 Bowerman 3.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 6.4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 26th 21:10 Bath Helvetian 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 114
Single 26th 20:50 Kempton [In Demand 7.50 5.00 Not Available - 16.4
(A.W)
Single 26th 20:20 Kempton [Mainsail 5.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 16.4
(A.W) Atlantic
Single 26th 19:20 Kempton|Crystal Casque 6.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 21.4
(A.W)
Single 26th 18:50 Kempton |Chloellie 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.1
(A.W)
Single 26th 15:50 Salisbury|Pactolus 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 3.9
Single 26th 15:50 Salisbury|Leader Writer 17.00 2.00 Non-runner - 5.9
Single 25th 20:45 Newbury |[Englishman 17.00 3.00 Non-runner 5.9
Single 25th 20:45 Newbury [Field Of Vision 41.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 5.9
Single 25th 20:15 Newbury [Swift Approval 17.00 5.00 Win 1 72.00 7.9
Single 25th 19:10 Newbury |Rock Force 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -64.1
Single 25th 15:45 Brighton |Roy Rocket 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -59.1
Single 25th 15:30 Beverley |Regal Mirage 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -54.1
Single 25th 15:00 Beverley |Dew Pond 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -49.1
Single 24th 20:15 Windsor |Korcho 4.33 5.00 Win 1 14.15 -44.1
Single 24th 19:40 Windsor |Earl Of Harrow 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -58.25
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 19:00 Awarded 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -53.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 16:45 Dovils Date 5.50 5.00 Win 1 20.25 -48.25
Southwell
Single 24th 15:45 Cardigan Bay 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -68.5
Southwell
Single 23rd 18:10 Vallarta 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -63.5
Pontefract
Single 23rd 16:55 Hexham |I'm An lzz Wizz 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -58.5
Single 23rd 15:50 Hexham |Apache Pilot 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -53.5
Single 23rd 15:35 Jacbequick 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48.5
Southwell
Single 23rd 15:15 Hexham |Lord Wishes 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -43.5
Single 23rd 14:30 Eyes Of A 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38.5
Southwell Tiger
Single 22nd 17:10 Redcar |Glaceon 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 -33.5
Single 22nd 17:00 Ascot Intisaab 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -113.5
Single 22nd 17:00 Ascot Gifted Master 26.00 5.00 Loss 25 -5.00 -108.5
Single 22nd 16:35 Redcar |Pretty Passe 29.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -103.5
Single 22nd 15:15 Redcar |Packington 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -98.5
Lane
Single 22nd 14:40 Redcar |Von Blucher 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -93.5
Single 22nd 14:05 Redcar |Nearly There 41.00 5.00 Win 1 180.00 -88.5
Single 21st 20:55 Honey Gg 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -268.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 19:15 Antico Lady 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -263.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 18:45 House Deposit 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -258.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 17:35 Ascot Lethal Steps 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -253.5
Single 21st 17:05 LAcan 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -248.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 15:55 Redcar |Gymkhana 41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -243.5
Single 20th 18:20 Ripon Play It By Ear 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -238.5
Single 20th 17:45 Ripon  |Amber Rock 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -233.5
Single 20th 17:35 Ascot Almania 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -228.5
Single 20th 17:10 Ripon Danehill Desert 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -223.5
Single 20th 16:35 Ripon Be Perfect 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -218.5
Single 20th 15:55 Ripon Kharbetation 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -213.5
Single 19th 18:50 Ripon  |Myklachi 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -208.5
Single 19th 17:20 Hamilton |Followme 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -243.5
Followyou
Single 19th 17:00 Ascot Raising Sand 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -238.5
Single 19th 16:05 Hamilton |Indian Sounds 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -233.5
Single 19th 15:40 Ascot  |Crystal Ocean 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -228.5
Single 19th 14:55 Hamilton |Requinto Dawn 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -251
Single 18th 21:00 Beverley |Ventura Royal 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -246
Single 18th 20:30 Beverley [Metronomic 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -241
Single 18th 19:30 Beverley |Ghayyar 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -236
Single 18th 17:00 Ascot Fun Mac 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -231
Single 18th 16:35 Thirsk  |Royal Cosmic 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -226
Single 18th 14:10 Thirsk  |Our Charlie 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -221
Brown
Single 17th 20:50 Royal Flag 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -216
Nottingham
Single 17th 20:40 Windsor [Northern Lyte 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -211
Single 17th 19:50 Legend Island 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -206
Nottingham
Single 17th 19:40 Windsor |Doc Sportello 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -201
Single 17th 19:10 Windsor |Letsbe Avenue 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -196
Single 17th 17:15 Catterick |Racquet 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -191
Single 16th 17:35 Attention 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -186




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster Seaker
Single 16th 17:00 Golden Parade 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -181
Doncaster
Single 16th 16:30 Swinging Eddie 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -176
Doncaster
Single 16th 15:55 Confessional 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -171
Doncaster
Single 16th 14:10 Storm Ahead 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -166
Doncaster
Single 15th 17:35 Sandown|Diocletian 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -216
Single 15th 17:30 Chester |Al Kout 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -211
Single 15th 17:15 York Black Isle Boy 26.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 -206
Single 15th 15:15 Sandown|Alternative Fact] 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -201
Single 15th 14:35 Sandown|Bahamian 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -196
Sunrise
Single 15th 14:25 York Staxton 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -191
Single 14th 20:35 Aintree  [Talkofgold 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -186
Single 14th 18:05 Trelinney 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -181
Goodwood
Single 14th 17:15 York Kilowatt 15.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -176
Single 14th 17:15 York Regal Mirage 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -171
Single 14th 15:30 York Lualiwa 29.00 5.00 Loss 18 -5.00 -166
Single 14th 14:20 York Pioneering 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -161
Single 13th 20:20 Uttoxeter|Champagne 7.50 5.00 Not Available - -156
Chaser
Single 13th 17:15 Newbury |Gawdawpalin 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -156
Single 13th 16:40 Newbury |Young Merlin 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -151
Single 13th 16:10 Newbury |Stormbomber 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -151
Single 13th 15:35 Newbury |Data Protection 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -146
Single 9th 17:15 Spirit Of May 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -141
Goodwood
Single 9th 16:10 Helvetian 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - -136
Goodwood
Single 9th 15:40 October Storm 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -136
Goodwood
Single 9th 15:20 Perth Green Zone 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -131
Single 9th 14:30 Rake's 7.00 5.00 Win 1 25.50 -126
Goodwood Progress
Single 9th 14:00 Ptarmigan 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -151.5
Goodwood Ridge
Single 8th 17:35 Autumn War 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - -146.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 16:45 Haydock |Pendleton 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -146.5
Single 8th 16:20 Beverley |Indomeneo 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -141.5
Single 8th 16:15 Encore D'Or 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -136.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:10 Haydock |Camacho Chief 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -131.5
Single 8th 14:45 Melting Dew 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -126.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 7th 20:10 Horatio Star 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -121.5
Goodwood
Single 7th 19:25 Haydock |Great Midge 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - -116.5
Single 7th 18:55 Haydock |Rasheeq 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -116.5
Single 7th 17:10 Brighton |Swissal 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - -111.5
Single 7th 15:35 Brighton |Cherbourg 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -111.5
Single 6th 17:35 Ffos Las |Great Tempo 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -106.5
Single 6th 17:20 Ripon Lydiate Lady 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -101.5
Single 6th 16:20 Ripon Baldwin 11.00 5.00 Not Available - -96.5
Single 6th 15:50 Ripon  |Just Hiss 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -96.5
Single 6th 14:50 Ripon Itchingham 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -91.5
Lofte
Single 5th 20:15 Kempton [Inn The Bull 17.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -86.5
(A.W)
Single 5th 20:00 Ripon [Ice Age 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -81.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 20:00 Ripon  [Golden Apollo 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -76.5
Single 5th 19:45 Kempton |Desert Wind 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -71.5
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:10 Meshardal 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -99
Nottingham
Single 5th 12:30 Dr Doro 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - -94
Nottingham
Single 4th 20:20 Lord Of The 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -94
Newcastle Glen
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:40 Lingfield |Joycetick 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -89
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:10 Lingfield |Harrogate 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -84
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:50 Lucy's Law 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -79
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:00 Bangor- |Kingston 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -74
on-Dee
Single 3rd 20:15 Showdance Kid 15.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -69
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 19:45 X Rated 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 16:15 Thirsk  |Be Perfect 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -60
Single 3rd 15:45 Thirsk  |Rosy Ryan 19.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -56
Single 3rd 15:30 Brighton |Whistler Bowl 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - -52
Single 3rd 15:15 Thirsk  |Vallarta 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -52
Single 3rd 15:15 Thirsk  |Jacob's Pillow 17.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -48
Single 2nd 16:40 Listowel |Fit For 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -44
Function
Single 2nd 16:30 Indian Raj 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -39
Nottingham
Single 2nd 16:05 Listowel |All The Mollies 10.00 4.00 Non-runner - -34
Single 2nd 15:10 Rock On 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -34
Kilbeggan Seamie
Single 2nd 14:55 Listowel |Lumsden 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -30
Single 1st 17:50 Epsom |Helvetian 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -25
Single 1st 17:45 Lingfield |Rocksette 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -23
Single 1st 16:45 Hexham |Flying Jack 6.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -20
Single 1st 16:30 Epsom |Telecaster 6.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 15:50 Hexham |Dr Hooves 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 15:45 Epsom |Hathiq 5.50 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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